D-115TL
T
L
Smooth Barrel Proximity Sensors
TL
Cylindrical dia 8 mm
all-metal housing with
M8 plug connection
or pre-wired
Ordering information
Short barrel type
Long barrel type
Specifications
Versions
Sn (mm)
Output
NPN PNP
Size Type NO NC NO NC
8 mm
Shielded
Connector
1.5
TL-C1R5E1-M3-E1 TL-C1R5E2-M3-E1 TL-C1R5F1-M3-E1 TL-C1R5F2-M3-E1
Pre-wired TL-C1R5E1-E1 TL-C1R5E2-E1 TL-C1R5F1-E1 TL-C1R5F2-E1
Non-shielded
Connector
2
TL-C2ME1-M3-E1 TL-C2ME2-M3-E1 TL-C2MF1-M3-E1 TL-C2MF2-M3-E1
Pre-wired TL-C2ME1-E1 TL-C2ME2-E1 TL-C2MF1-E1 TL-C2MF2-E1
Versions
Sn (mm)
Output
NPN PNP
Size Type NO NC NO NC
8 mm
Shielded
Connector
1.5
TL-C1R5E1-M3-E2 TL-C1R5E2-M3-E2 TL-C1R5F1-M3-E2 TL-C1R5F2-M3-E2
Pre-wired TL-C1R5E1-E2 TL-C1R5E2-E2 TL-C1R5F1-E2 TL-C1R5F2-E2
Non-shielded
Connector
2
TL-C2ME1-M3-E2 TL-C2ME2-M3-E2 TL-C2MF1-M3-E2 TL-C2MF2-M3-E2
Pre-wired TL-C2ME1-E2 TL-C2ME2-E2 TL-C2MF1-E2 TL-C2MF2-E2
Type
8 mm Ø
TL-C1R5@@-E1
TL-C1R5@@-E2
TL-C2M@@-E1
TL-C2M@@-E2
Sensing distance (Sn) 1.5 mm ± 10% 2 mm ± 10%